	9	3271		M	JUNTAIN 'I	TLE COMPANY	· · MAC	-
-			01-05-95P03:13	া জন্ম	-MATC-	344 193 mbr)	Vol. M95 Page	e_329
		KNOW AT		N.C.Y	WARI	NTY DEED		
	原油	ALE E. W	L MEN BY THESE P. ETZEL and CAROLY	ES	VTS, That		별한 방법 등 일이 있다. 역한 방법 및 영화 등 이 있다.	
	hen	inafter call	ed the grantor, for the		Midarmetry L.	tenants by the en inafter stated, to granto	ntirety	
		ERRY L.	HOWE		inderation ne.	nafter stated, to granto	r paid by	
	1.1.1	1111190 1100			V has a		지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것이 같이 많이	fter called
	situe	ted in the	property, with the ten	me	ts, hereditam	us and appurtenances th	antee's heirs, successors an hereunto belonging or apply	d assigns,
				<u> </u>	and Stat	of Oregon, described a	is follows, to-wit	ertaining,
		LOT	E IN BLOCK 1 OF	IRS	T ALL MANAGE	그들은 집 옷에 전쟁하려는 것 것 같은 물건을 가지 않는다.		
		UFFI	CIAL FLAT THEREO	0	FILE IN TH	TO WINEMA GARDENS, E OFFICE OF THE CO	ACCORDING TO THE	
		IN CTAC	ATH COUNTY, BREG	N.	~ ``	\sim	UNIT CLERK UP	4
			=				\sim _	-
	· · ·				<u> </u>			- [
								=
			MOU	N'I	AIN T	FLE COMPA	3.78.7	
	41 1	This instru	nent will not allow us	of	A ALAN L	ILE CUM PA	NY in violation of applicable	
	laws i	Ind regulat	ons. Before signing of	acc	pling this inst	ument the second	in violation of applicable	land use
							in violation of applicable ring fee title to the propert uses and to determine any i	y should
		us against	farming or forest prac	i ice s	as defined in	PRS 30.930, "	ses and to determine any l	imits on
	7.:	Have and	to Hald the same we					
	<u>,</u> A	nd said gran	tor hereby covenants 1/) an 1	with said and	na grantee's heirs, succ	essors and assigns forever accessors and assigns, that	r.
	IS (aw)	ully seized	in fee simple and the	zben	e granted pro	ve ana grantee's heirs, su	accessors and assigns, that	grantor
			apparent u	on	sne Land, i	any so the	munices ever chos	se or
	granto)	" will warra	nt and forever defend	he s	ud premises	id man non and	of this deed thereof against the lawful perihad around	ind that
	una ac Th	mands of a	ll persons whomsoever	1. e z	ept those claim	under the above de	thereof against the lawful escribed encumbrances lars, is \$	claims
	- HEAR		actual consideration p actual consideration p	aid,	or this transf	ing under the above de , stated in terms of doll	ars is \$ 103,250.00	
1								XXXXXXX
	See (91	SASK BER	{X	(XX)	RRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	ŔŎĊĎĊŎĊŎĊŎĊĊĊŢĿŎĊĊĊĊŎŎŎ ŴĸŴIJŶŴŔŔĬĊĸĿĊŔŔŴĬŔŔŔŔ	
	În i	construing	this deed and where the	ea	ntexi so requi	an the sture to the	s the plural and all gramm	
ľ	cnanges	shall be in	noliea to make the pro	vis i	ns hereof and	es, the singular includes	s the plural and all gramm	natical 🛛 🗧
								~ X
	order of	its hoard	ior, it has caused its it	i am e	to be signed a	id seal affixed by its off	icers, duly authorized ther	matical MOUNTAIN
			y aneciors.			And C. A.C.	icery, any annorized ther	eto by Z
	STATE ()	F OREGON)		4	Jone 2. Wor		13
	County		amath ; su	5		avalue 12	Et 1	TITLE
		nuary	5_, 19 95		-1	CAROLYNA A.	WEDEL	_ E
	Pers	nallyanna	and dealers in the second s				***== Ŧ f_ lm l_	2
			ned the above named	·	-			
	CARC	LYNN A. V	JE TZEL	•				IPA
				· ······				COMPANY
	to be	rd acknowle	tred the foregoing inst	imer	£			
		17	L_ voluntary act and	dees	2			
	Before nu	: Ki	st. 2 Hol	11	/			
		<u>Jyu</u>	mes. 10	1	SIATE ()	OREGON, County of		1 55
		My commi	blic for Oregon ssion expires: //////9	5		The joregoing instrument	Was admouted it a	· · · ·
	্রাজা :	STATISTICS STREET	SSION expires: ////////	2				
	A			ηÈ		secretary of		,
	17	NOTA	TRISTI L REDD					
		MY COM LICCH	010431	Н.,	a	corporati	on, on behalf of the corpora	tion
	14.85	AND	It BERRES NOV. 16, 1995	1	Notary P	lic for Oregon		
_					My comm	sion expires:	(SH	EAL)
	DALE	. WETZEL	and CAROLYNN A.	WEI	7EL T	•		AL)
<u> </u>	0720,	CRUA VIS	DR 97603			STATI: OF	OREGON,	
_		GRAN	IN S NAME AND ADDRESS			·		<i>ss.</i>
. '	JERRY	L. HOWE	TO US IN ME AND ADDRESS	19		County Logrifi	of <u>Klamath</u>	
-	6443	LVA AVEN	UE	• -		received for	that the within instrument is record on the 5th	was
	KLAMA	TH FALLS,	OR 97603	• •		day o'	Jan Koos	
:		GRAN	EL'S NAME AND ADDRESS		51	ar 1: 1 0	clock P M and man	
After	JERRY	L. HOWE		·		in bootMg	25 on page 329 or	
-		LVA AVEN	1112	·		juerreet nu	nder93271	., 📲
	KLAMA'	H FALLS	OR 97603	•		Winer	eeds of said county. my hand and seal of Cour	
		N	AME, ADDRESS, ZIP	•		affixed.	ing mana ana seal of Cour	ıty
Untit	a change in request	all tax statements the	be sent to the following address.	•		을 깨끗질 놓고.	4	2017 S. 14
	JERRY	LVA AVENI				Rornatha a	Tobach 0	
	KLAMAT	H FATTO	OR 97603	<u> </u>		ucinetua G.	Letsch, County Cler	<u>rk</u>
54 J.		N/	Mil. ADDRESS, ZIP			ByQALL	Recording Offic	er 🛛
					Fee \$	2.00	Depu	·y

1000

MOUNTAIN TITLE (OMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY